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TARIFFMMB
Buttered toast (x1)    
Waffle        
Sausage Roll
Savory filled muffins/ Roll
Pizza Bagel ( ½)       
Panini (1/2)

Pancake
Breakfast Wrap
Chicken Wings
Egg & Bean Pot                               

£0.35
£1.40
£1.70
£1.60
£1.26
£1.15
£0.50
£2.10
£1.75
£1.25

Cold Drinks
Radnor Fruits 
Radnor Carton
Radnor Water 
Radnor Water  x2
Suso Can 
Viva Milkshakes
Appletiser 

£1.00
£0.95
£0.75
£1.15
£1.10
£0.75
£1.10

MAINS
Main Meal
Meat Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Jacket Potato 1 filling
Jacket Potato 2 filling
Burger Bun
Hot Baguette
Hot Main Meal Deal
(Hot Main Meal/jacket pot with one filling/or  
pasta pot) (Home bake or Drink)

Cold Meal Deal
(Basic Sandwich/Wrap/or Baguette)
(Home bake or drink & a piece of fruit)

Love joes Burrito
Pasta King 16oz

£2.36
£1.40
£1.26
£1.55
£1.85
£2.10
£2.25
£2.60

£2.60

£2.05
£2.15

BAGUETTES, SALADS & 
SANDWICHES

All wraps
Basic Sandwich
Premium Sandwich
Filled Baguette
Pasta Salads (500ml)      From £1.65
Premium Boxed salad
Base salad box
Chick Pea Salad box

£2.05
£2.10
£2.25
£2.25

£2.10
£1.84
£1.70

GRAB & GO SNACKS
Milk Lollies/Ice-
Cream Tubs

All Biscuits
Yo-Yo bears
Urban Fruits
Mini Cheddars
Love Corn
Cakes & Cookies
Jelly 

£0.85
£0.95
£0.85
£1.85
£1.15
£0.95
£1.16
£0.89

Grab & go pots
Fresh whole fruit
Fruit Pots
Yoghurt 
Granola
Very Berry Smoothie
Houmous

£0.55
£0.95
£0.85
£1.05
£1.50
£1.05
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