<u>MMB</u>	TAR	<u>IFF</u>		
Buttered toast (x1)	£0.3	S5 COLD DRINKS		
Waffle	£1.4		£1.00	
Sausage Roll	£1.7	Radnor Carton	£0.95	
Savory filled muffins/	Roll £1.6	0 Radnor Water	£0.75	
Pizza Bagel (½)	£1.2	6 Radnor Water x2	£1.15	
Panini (1/2)	£1.1	Suso Can	£1.10	
Pancake	£0.5	0 Viva Milkshakes	£0.75	
Breakfast Wrap	£2.1	0	£0.75 £1.10	
Chicken Wings	£1.7	Appletiser 5	11.10	
Egg & Bean Pot	£1.2			
GRAB & GO PO	TS	BAGUETTES, SA		
Fresh whole fruit	£0.55	<u>SANDWICH</u>	<u>HES</u>	
Fruit Pots	£0.95	All wraps	£2.05	
Yoghurt	£0.85	Basic Sandwich	£2.10	
Granola	£1.05	Premium Sandwich	£2.25	
Very Berry Smoothie	£1.50	Filled Baguette	£2.25	
Houmous	£1.05	Pasta Salads (500ml)	From £1.65	
MAINS		Premium Boxed salad £2.10		
Main Meal	£2.36	Base salad box	£1.84	
Meat Pizza	£1.40	Chick Pea Salad box	£1.70	
Margherita Pizza	£1.26	GRAB & GO SNACKS		
Jacket Potato 1 filling	£1.55		1710110	
Jacket Potato 2 filling	£1.85	Milk Lollies/Ice-	CO 0F	
Burger Bun	£2.10	Cream Tubs	£0.85	
Hot Baguette	£2.25	All Biscuits	£0.95	
Hot Main Meal Deal	£2.60	Yo-Yo bears	£0.85	
(Hot Main Meal/jacket pot with o pasta pot) (Home bake or Drink)	one filling/or	Urban Fruits	£1.85	
Cold Meal Deal	£2.60	Mini Cheddars	£1.15	
(Basic Sandwich/Wrap/or Baguet		Love Corn	£0.95	
(Home bake or drink & a piece of	fruit)	Cakes & Cookies	£1.16	
Love joes Burrito	£2.05	Jelly	£0.89	
Pasta King 16oz	£2.15			